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2 GENERALS OF SURVEYING
2.1 surveying and mapping SM

2.2 geodesy a‘

2.3 ‘otogrammeny and remote sensing

2. 4& cartography

2.5 engineering surveying
2.6 marine surveying and charting
2.7 cadastral surveying and mapping
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2.8 instrument of surveying and mapping

2.9 standards of surveying and mapping
2.10 specifications of surveys
2.11 specifications of cartographt

2.12 cartographic symbols oo
2
2.13 carth ellipsoid 0
2.14 reference ellipsoid ‘Q
2.15 geodetic %
2

2.16 geodetic origin
2.17 vertical daturn
2.18 sounding datum
2.19 gravimetric datum
2.20 leveling origin
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2.21
1987

2.22

2.23

2.24

2.25

2.26

2.27
1954

2.28

2.29

2.30

2.31

2.32

1985 National Vertical Datum 1985
1952  ~ 1979

geoid

1956 Huanghai Vertical Datum 1956

1950 ~ 1956

geodetic coordinate system

geocentric coordinate system

Gauss Plane Coordinate System

X Y

1954 BeijingGeodetic Coordinate System 1954

local coordinate system

independent coordinate system

coordinate grid

geographic graticule

recrangular grid

map projection

projection zone

1942
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2.35 - Gauss — Krueger Projection

2.36 Univercal Transverse Mercator Projection UTM
180km

2.37 geodetic meridianal plane

2.38 geodetic meridian

2.39 central meridian

2.40 zone dividing meridian

2.41 magnetic meridian

2.42 survey mark

2.43 observationftarget

2.44 place namés geographic names

2.45 relief

2.46 ground feature

2.47 land form

2.48 map scale

2.49 contour contour line

2.50 contour interval

2.51 map elements
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2.52

2.53

2.54

2.55

2.56

3.1

3.2

3.3

3.4

3.5

3.6

3.7

3.8

3.9

3.10

sheet line system

sheet designation sheet number

map title

map edge map border

legend

INFORMATION ACQUISITION OF

SURVEYING AND MAPPING

geodetic survey

geodetic astronomy

space geodesy

satellite geodesy

very long baseline interferometry VLBI

marine geodetic survey

gravity measurement

control survey

plane control survey

vertical control survey
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3.11 vertical survey

GPS

3.12 leveling

3.13 trigonometric leveling

3.14 triangulation

3.15 trilateration

3.16 triangulateration

3.17 traverse survey

3.18 height traverseé, survey

3.19 vertical survey by intersection

3.20 electro — magnetic distance measurement EDM

3.21 electro — optical distance measurement
400nm  1000nm

3.22 microwave distance measurement
0.8cm  10cm

3.23 stadia survey

3.24 remote sensing RS

3.25 topographic survey
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3.30

3.31

3.32

3.33

3.34

3.35

3.36

3.37

3.38

3.39

3.40

3.4

photogrammetry
aerophotogrammetry
terrestrial photogrammetry
non — topographic photogrammetry
close — range photogrammetry

300m

engineering survey

marine surveying and mapping

map making

control point

geodetic control point

vertical control point

plane control point

gravimetric point

benchmark

topographic control poit

surveying control network
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3.43 geodetic control network

3.44 vertical control network

3.45 national leveling network

3.46 horizontal control network

3.47 plane control network

3.48 GPS GPS control network
NAVSTAR GPS

3.49 gravity control network

3.50 triangulation network

3.51 traverse network

3.52 deformation monitoring network

3.53 triangulation chain

3.54 observation set

3.55 station

3.56 horizontal angle

3.57 zenith distance

3.58 sighting point

3.59 reduction to station centre
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3.60

3.61

3.62

3.63

3.64

3.65

4.1

4.2

4.3

4.4

4.5

4.6

4.7

reduction to target centre

triangle of error

junction point of traverse

closed traverse

connecting traverse

open traverse

INFORMATION PROCESSING OF

SURVEYING:AND MAPPING

data proeessing of surveying and mapping

true ertror

L

random error

systematic error

gross error

gross error detection

fixed error
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4.8 scale error

4.9 error of closure

4.10 discrepancy between observation sets
4.11 tolerance

4.12 average error

4.13 mathematical expectation

X " O
EX EPiXi
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EP X; 2
=[%. x-EX *fxd
4.15 dard dev1at10n
Ox
4.1 relative standard deviation
X
4.17 weight
X
P, = gj/c;
o
a— X
4.18 error tset
4.19 error ellipse
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4.20

4.21

4.22

4.23

4.25

4.26

4.2

4.28

4.29

4.30

4.31

precision

accuracy

VPV
v

survey adjustment of observation

least squares method

p

observation equation

condition equation ‘Q

F L‘eo

er adjustment

condition adjustment

combined adjustment

residual error

L

correlate

normal equation

OO

*
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VTpy

4.32 precision estimation
L
X
4.33 image processing
4.34 image digitizing
4.35 rnap digitizing
4.36 computer — assisted cartography

computer — aided cartography CAC

4.37 digital cartography

4.38 cartographic)expert system
4.39 cartographic generalization
4.40 map compilation

4.41 map fairdrawing

4.42 cartographic evaluation

map evaluation

4.43 map revision
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5.1

5.2

5.3

5.4

5.5

5.6

5.7

5.8

5.9

5.10

5.11

5.12

5.13

5.14

RESULTS OF SURVEYING AND MAPPING

geodetic coordingate

geodetic longitude

geodetic latitude

geodetic height

geodetic azimuth

grid azimuth

magnetic azimuth

value of gravity

elevation

map

general map

topographic map

plan

photo plan
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5.15

5.16

5.17

5.18

5.19

5.20

5.21

5.22

5.23

5.24

5.25

5.26

5.27

5.28

5.29

5.30
1024 —

national basic map

thematic map

special use map

cadastral map

chart

satellite image map

photomap

digital map

atlas

map data base

geographic — name data base

geodetic data base

geographical information system

GIS

land information system LIS

cadastral information system

urban information system



5.31 enveironmental resources information system
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